CAL POLY

SAN LUIS OBISPO

Campus Fee Advisory Committee

Friday, September 29, 2017
12:10 — 1:30 p.m.
Conference Room 01-133

(lunch will be served)

AGENDA

Lunch Buffet - 5 minutes All
Introductions (attachment) - 5 minutes Riley
Campus Fee Advisory Committee Overview (attachment) —5-10 minutes Janice
Review of Approved Category IV and V Fees (attachment) — 2 minutes Janice
Review FY 2016/17 Student Fee Report (attachment) — 3 minutes Janice
Presentation: Proposal to Increase Health Services Fee (attachment) — 10 minutes Keith
Q & A -10 minutes Humphrey/
Student Affairs

TIME CERTAIN: 12:40 p.m. Staff
Discussion/Recommendation: Proposal to Increase Health Services Fee — 15 minutes Riley
Next Steps - Future Meeting Dates/Times — 15 minutes Riley/
Victor

= 10/4/17 from 4:10 — 5:00 p.m. (Conference Room 01-133)
= 10/11/17 from 4:10 — 5:00 p.m. (Conference Room 01-133)




	Campus Fee Advisory Committee
	Friday, September 29, 2017
	12:10 – 1:30 p.m.
	Conference Room 01-133
	(lunch will be served)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

